ESA Messtechnik GmbH
Schlossstr. 119 - D-82140 Olching / München
Telefon: +49 (0)8142 444 130 - Fax: +49 (0)8142 444 131
Internet: www.esa-messtechnik.de
E-Mail: info@esa-messtechnik.de
MODEL CL-72U3 TRANSDUCER BRIDGE AMPLIFIER
FEATURES:
• High Precision

1 ± 1 V M IP68 – Metal housing  CVG M12*
* Housing versions see the next page
Ordering examples
CL-72U3-U1-X Version in the sensor integrated with ± 1 V output
CL-72U3-U2-O Version in metal housing PG7 with ± 2 V output
CL-72U3-U5-D Version in metal housing EMC M12 with ± 5 V output
CL-72U3-U10-M Version in metal housing CVG M12 with ± 10 V output
Amplifier Page 2 ©2012 ESA Messtechnik GmbH
CL-72U3
Excitation+ (yellow)
Excitation-
(white)
Signal+ (green)
Signal- (brown)
Shield
Shield
(black)
GND
(brown)
+24 V (yellow)
Output+
(green)
± 10 V
DIMENSIONS (Version CL-72U3-  Uxx-O  ):
HOUSING OPTIONS:
Metal housing PG7 for mounting
in cable (IP66)
Metal housing EMC M12 (IP66)